Recommended Council Tax Base 2023/24

Section 1

Appendix A

Council Tax Base adjustment for Council Tax Support (CTS) and estimated growth

Full band D at November 2022
less CTS at November 2022
Starting point based on Nov 2022
Anticipated growth at 1%

Total (rounded)

Estimated
23/24
Band D
Number
55,646.6
-4,862.1

50,784.5

507.8

51,292.3

22/23
Council
Tax
£
2,166.85
2,166.85

2,166.85

2,166.85

Estimated
Income

£
120,577,840
-10,535,440

110,042,400

1,100,330

111,142,730

Estimated
Collection
Rate
%

97.9%

Estimated
Net Income

£

108,808,370

Estimated
23/24
Base

50,215

Section 2

2023/24 Expected Council Tax (CT) Income at Current Council Tax Levels compared with 2022/23

Preceptor

2023/24 expected income (rounded)
Towns and parishes

District

County

Fire

Police

Estimated
CT Base

Number

50,215
50,215
50,215
50,215
50,215

Total (rounded) shows a 1.2% increase in expected income

2022/23 expected income (rounded)
Towns and parishes

District

County

Fire

Police

Total (rounded)

49,633
49,633
49,633
49,633
49,633

22/23
Council
Tax
£

86.87
185.17
1,556.46
91.79
246.56

2,166.85

86.87
185.17
1,556.46
91.79
246.56

2,166.85

Expected
income

£

4,362,180
9,298,310
78,157,640
4,609,230
12,381,010

108,808,370

4,311,620
9,190,540
77,251,780
4,555,810
12,237,510

107,547,260




