Section 1

Ν		Tax		Rate	Net Income	Base
	lumber	£	£	%	£	
Full band D at November 2022 5	5,646.6	2,166.85	120,577,840			
less CTS at November 2022	-4,862.1	2,166.85	-10,535,440			
Starting point based on Nov 2022 5	50,784.5	_	110,042,400			
Anticipated growth at 1%	507.8	2,166.85	1,100,330			
Total (rounded) 5	51,292.3	2,166.85	111,142,730	97.9%	108,808,370	50,215

2023/24 Expected Council Tax (CT) Income at Current Council Tax Levels compared with 2022/23						
Preceptor	Estimated CT Base	22/23 Council Tax	Expected income			
	Number	£	£			
2023/24 expected income (rounded)						
Towns and parishes	50,215	86.87	4,362,180			
District	50,215	185.17	9,298,310			
County	50,215	1,556.46	78,157,640			
Fire	50,215	91.79	4,609,230			
Police	50,215	246.56	12,381,010			
Total (rounded) shows a 1.2% increase in expected incor	ne	2,166.85	108,808,370			
2022/23 expected income (rounded)						
Towns and parishes	49,633	86.87	4,311,620			
District	49,633	185.17	9,190,540			
County	49,633	1,556.46	77,251,780			
Fire	49,633	91.79	4,555,810			
Police	49,633	246.56	12,237,510			
Total (rounded)		2,166.85	107,547,260			